TENGTOOLS   | TSS53R19 - 53" PRO35™ STACK TOOL STORAGE 19 DRAWERS RED ITEM ID: TSS53R19
53" PRO35™ STACK TOOL STORAGE 19
DRAWERS RED
.
•  Impressive 53” tool stack with 19 drawers, each featuring 3-step ball bearing slides
•  Includes EVA mats in drawers
•  Constructed from heavy gauge steel treated with a 5-step phosphate-free rust prevention process and a
powder coat finish for durability
•  Four 6" heavy-duty swivel castors, fixing brackets, and a comfort grip handle for stability and ease of movement
•  Compatible with the modular TengTools tool control system
W
W
W
.TEN
G
TO
O
LS.C
O
M
The TengTools 53" PRO35™ stack TSS53R19 in a striking matte red finish is a highly functional mobile tool storage solution built for durability, and tailor-made for professional settings. This stack
system combines a 53" 9-drawer roller cabinet with an equally wide 10-drawer top tool chest for an impressive 19-drawer configuration with the dimensions 1350 mm x 460 mm (WxD) and a height of
1540 mm including castors. The stack has 380 mm deep drawers that are 75 mm in height, except for one notably taller drawer at 160 mm to accommodate a diverse array of tools. Each 575 mm wide
drawer is designed to fit any combination of TengTools modules with dimensions equivalent to four TC1 modules plus one TCX4 module, ensures a high degree of customization and organization within
the tool control system. The single 1215 mm full-width drawer is capable of housing combinations akin to eight TC1 modules plus two TCX4 modules, offering extensive storage for a variety of tool sets.
Each drawer features a 3-step ball bearing slide mechanism, facilitating a smooth and reliable operation. The drawers are constructed to handle weights up to 40 kg, ensuring robust support for a
substantial collection of tools. Durability and longevity are key aspects of this stack's design, crafted from top-quality heavy gauge steel treated with a 5-step phosphate-free rust prevention process for
enhanced corrosion resistance. Mobility is efficiently addressed with four 6" heavy-duty swivel castors, two of which are braked, ensuring easy maneuverability and stable positioning. Convenience in
handling is provided by a comfort grip handle on the side of the roller cabinet and recessed side handles on the top chest. Each unit is secured separately with a 3-digit combination lock, offering peace
of mind and safety for the stored tools. The stack includes fixing brackets to securely join the tool chest to the roller cabinet, preventing any risk of tipping over.
SPECIFICATIONS
Country of origin Taiwan Colour Red
Barcode 5020385215344 Max static load 1340 kg
UNSPSC 24112401 Max dynamic load 840 kg
Net weight 242300 g Drawer capacity 19 x 40 kg
Width 1350 mm Drawer size(s) 18 x 380 * 75 * 575 mm
Depth 460 mm 1 x 380 * 160 * 1215 mm
Height with casters 1540 mm
Product type Mobile Tool Storage
Type of storage Stack System
Number of drawer 19
Caster size 6in x 2in
Swivel casters 2
Braked swivel casters 2
Combination Lock Ball Bearing Slides 5-Step Rust Protection Heavy Gauge Steel Comfort Grip Handle Braked Castor Wheels
TOOL STORAGE SPECS. TSW53R9 - Roller cabinet TST53R10F - Tool chest
Net weight 152,34 kg 89,96 kg
Drawer capacity 9 x 40 kg 10 X 40 kg
Width*Depth*Height 1350 mm*460 mm*813 mm 1337 mm*455 mm*560 mm
Height with casters 993 mm
TSW53R9 - Roller cabinet drawer size(s)
1 x 1215 * 380 * 160 mm, 6 x 575 * 380 * 75 mm, 2 x 575 * 380 * 154 mm
TST53R10F - Tool chest drawer size(s)
10 x 575 * 380 * 75 mm
Technical changes and errors may occur 2024-02-15 13.31.15
DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden